CONVENTION 2015
#REF!

COMPANY

WASHINGTON
HARWINTON
OLD SAYBROOK
MILL PLAIN
TERRYVILLE
DRAKEVILLE
GREAT HILL
HUNTINGTON
SANDY HOOK
WATER WITCH #2
MIDDLEBURY
VERNON
WAREHOUSE POINT
WHITE HILLS
PROSPECT
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
WESTFIRLD
WATERTOWN
HARWINTON
TERRYVILLE
STAMFORD
THOMASTON
PORTLAND
RIVERSIDE
CHESHIRE
RIVERSIDE
LYME

SANDY HOOK
QUAKER FARMS
MIDDLEBURY
NORTH HAVEN
WOLCOTT
SANDY HOOK
WHITE HILLS
BETHANY
PROSPECT
STEVENSON
OXFORD
PAUGASSETT
CENTER GROTON
FALLS VILLAGE
OXFORD

MP RICE
WOLCOTT

TYPE

CO
K

K

K
ETK
BT
TK
R
BT
TK
CO
R

R
AL
TK
BT
AL

AMB

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.703
8.643
8.637
8.627
8.627
8.623
8.617
8.607
8.603
8.593
8.590
8.590
8.580
8.580
8.557
8.553
8.553
8.527
8.520
8.513
8.503
8.503
8.500
8.497
8.497
8.497
8.493
8.490
8.487
8.483
8.480
8.477
8.473
8.470
8.457
8.440
8.433
8.433
8.430
8.427
8.427
8.427
8.413
8.413
8.410



ORANGE
QUAKER FARMS
WEBSTER HOSE

SOUTH KENSINGTON

CHESTERFIELD
WOLCOTT
WEBSTER HOSE
HILLTOP HOSE
MIDDLEFIELD
CHARTER HOSE
NEWINGTON
CHESTERFIELD

HOTCHKISS HOSE

WINDSOR LOCKS
THOMASTON
PAUGASSETT
NORTHFIELD
CHESTERFIELD
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
PROSPECT
NORTH HAVEN
HAMDEN
HAMDEN
MIDDLEBURY
HUNTINGTON
WEBSTER HOSE
THOMASTON
TERRYVILLE
WOLCOTT
WOLCOTT
THOMASTON
OLD SAYBROOK
QUAKER FARMS
ECHO HOSE
OXFORD
CHARTER HOSE
LYME
RIVERSIDE
SCAFAC

WHITE HILLS
PLANTSVILLE
HILLTOP HOSE
NORTH HAVEN
PROSPECT
WEBSTER HOSE
NORTH HAVEN
ARCTIC

CEDAR STREET
CHESTERFIELD
CHARTER HOSE

p
T
ETK
CcC
CcC
uT
uT

WPEPAXRXARXAAAXRXXAXTIWWRXIOTXNAN

BT

CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
uT
uT
uT
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

8.403
8.403
8.397
8.393
8.393
8.393
8.380
8.367
8.363
8.357
8.350
8.347
8.343
8.340
8.340
8.337
8.323
8.375
8.345
8.293
8.293
8.287
8.283
8.270
8.267
8.260
8.253
8.247
8.247
8.233
8.230
8.227
8.227
8.217
8.217
8.203
8.193
7.753
7.750
7.623
7.587
7.470
7.463
7.417
7.410
7.397
7.357
7.347
7.320
7.280
7.267



CEDAR STREET
CHARTER HOSE
PLANTSVILLE
ECHO HOSE
PAUGASSETT
SCAFAC

SCAFAC

EAGLE HOSE
WATER WITCH #2
MIDDLEBURY

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD
HD
HD

7.263
7.263
7.260
7.250
7.247
7.173
7.167
6.810
6.773
6.397



